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95 kg
109 kg

209 lb
240 lb
0.63 m3
2 boxes

L
W
H
CH

94.5" 
38.5" 
30"
27"
 

240 cm
 98 cm
 76 cm
 69 cm

 DINING TABLE 240AIK51

PALACE STYLE

BUTLER STYLE

RESIDENTIAL STYLE

59 CM
23"

86 CM
34"

59 CM
23"

59 CM
23"

161.4 CM
63.5"

12 CM
 5"

179.4 CM
70.5"

12 CM
 5"

12 CM
 5"

Unique feature :
3 pre-assembled positions possible, to fit 
every space and function. 

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

ASSEMBLY MANUAL AND TOOLS PROVIDED.
UNPACKING AND ASSEMBLY WILL REQUIRE 
A MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE.

LEGS
Drift look teak

ORIGINAL
F36 

ESPRESSO
F37

TOP
High Pressure Laminate (HPL)

SANDSTONE
T36 

ALPES 
WHITE
T38 

SLATE
T37 

SCRATCHED 
GREY 
T39 

AIKO

LATERITE
T52

Design: Vincent Cantaert
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